 DATA SHEET
ICS840002AG-01   REVISION D   SEPTEMBER 28, 2012 1 ©2012 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
FemtoClock®, Crystal-to-LVCMOS/LVTTL
Frequency Synthesizer
ICS840002-01
General Description
The ICS840002-01 is a two output LVCMOS/LVTTL Synthesizer
optimized to generate Ethernet reference clock frequencies. Using a

ICS840002-01  Data Sheet FEMTOCLOCK®, CRYSTAL-TO-LVCMOS/LVTTL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
ICS840002AG-01   REVISION D   SEPTEMBER 28, 2012 11 ©2012 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Table 8. Ordering Information
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an "LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
840002AG-01 40002A01 16 Lead TSSOP Tube -30C to 85C
840002AG-01T 40002A01 16 Lead TSSOP Tape & Reel -30C to 85C
840002AG-01LF 0002A01L “Lead-Free”, 16 Lead TSSOP Tube -30C to 85C
840002AG-01LFT 0002A01L “Lead-Free”, 16 Lead TSSOP Tape & Reel -30C to 85C
ICS840002-01  Data Sheet FEMTOCLOCK®, CRYSTAL-TO-LVCMOS/LVTTL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
ICS840002AG-01   REVISION D   SEPTEMBER 28, 2012 12 ©2012 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.